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St. Louis Region Summer Sampler
Group 6 - P1 Prod A/B/C 18-TT-5777-S Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles ._._.

Session 4 18-TT-5777-S 6/3/2018:02:45-PM . . . .
Qualifying started at 13:31:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(138) Nathan "Boonie" Boone

1 1:36.577 +22.709 13:32:51.525
2 1:15.881 +2.013 13:34:07.406
3 1:13.868 13:35:21.274
4 1:14.813 +0.945 13:36:36.087
5 1:15.132 +1.264 13:37:51.219
p6 2:32.339 +1:18.471 13:40:23.558

(7) John Jacobs

1 1:39.503 +25.261 13:33:01.792
2 1:19.494 +5.252 13:34:21.286
3 1:16.408 +2.166 13:35:37.694
4 1:15.664 +1.422 13:36:53.358
5 1:15.493 +1.251 13:38:08.851
6 1:15.361 +1.119 13:39:24.212
7 1:15.211 +0.969 13:40:39.423
8 1:15.165 +0.923 13:41:54.588
9 1:15.096 +0.854 13:43:09.684
10 1:15.677 +1.435 13:44:25.361
11 1:14.242 13:45:39.603
p12 1:59.744 +45.502 13:47:39.347

(73) Adam Pessetto

1 1:37.395 +21.687 13:32:51.147
2 1:18.679 +2.971 13:34:09.826
3 1:17.303 +1.595 13:35:27.129
4 1:16.624 +0.916 13:36:43.753
5 1:16.827 +1.119 13:38:00.580
6 1:17.343 +1.635 13:39:17.923
7 1:15.960 +0.252 13:40:33.883
8 1:17.500 +1.792 13:41:51.383
9 1:15.708 13:43:07.091
p10 1:50.401 +34.693 13:44:57.492

(3) Johnathan Burchardt

1 1:57.053 +38.523 13:33:14.612
2 1:20.757 +2.227 13:34:35.369
3 1:19.511 +0.981 13:35:54.880
4 1:19.032 +0.502 13:37:13.912
5 1:18.530 13:38:32.442
6 1:22.290 +3.760 13:39:54.732
7 1:19.144 +0.614 13:41:13.876
8 1:24.928 +6.398 13:42:38.804
9 1:20.582 +2.052 13:43:59.386
10 1:22.432 +3.902 13:45:21.818
1 1:18.537 +0.007 13:46:40.355
12 1:21.923 +3.393 13:48:02.278
p13 1:45.752 +27.222 13:49:48.030

(72) Tom Eaton

1 1:37.777 +18.817 13:32:58.202
2 1:22.510 +3.550 13:34:20.712
3 1:22.626 +3.666 13:35:43.338
4 1:21.592 +2.632 13:37:04.930
5 1:20.536 +1.576 13:38:25.466
6 1:20.386 +1.426 13:39:45.852
7 1:18.960 13:41:04.812
8 1:20.476 +1.516 13:42:25.288
p9 2:42.874 +1:23.914 13:45:08.162
Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis & John Nelson Orbits

Chief Steward Barry Bean
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